


















































NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE&SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
AMliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No,. PUNSASC/O07/1967, UDIES No 27201005811
PUNCode CAANO17390 |College Code 053 |Center Code 027
Junior College Index No. J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J.13.08903

Participation In International, All India Inter University, All India

West/East Zonal And MaharashtraState Sports Festival Tournament

2023-24

Sr Application No. Eligibility No.

No

1 SPRT23104150 12023277354

2 SPRT23104150 12023277354

3 SPRT2397337 12023026452

4 SPRT2397337 12023026452

5 SPRT2382808 12022014766

6 SPRT2397354 12023025904

7 SPRT2399891 12023026566

SPRT2387799 12023026724

Event

Baseball

Softball

Baseball

Softball

Softball

Baseball

High Jump

Boxing

PLAYERS NAME

SHAIKH FURKHAN ZULFIKAR

SHAIKH FURKHAN ZULFIKAR

GUNJAL AARTI SHARAD

GUNJAL AARTI SHARAD

GITE ASHVINI SHRAVAN

JADHAV TEJAL BHAUSAHEB

KOKANE SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR

KALE AKSHAY DATTU

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

DEVSICALDIRCCTO
NMArts, Conmerce& Scienco

Soaan-422305

Dr.Adinath More

Principal

Arts.Commerce and Science College

Lasalyaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON,Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office: (o2550) 266062|295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3 Cycle Certified with ISO9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCECOLLEGE, LASALGAON
Afiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No. :PU/NS/ASC/007/1967, UDIES No :27201005811

PUNCode :CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. :J. 13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J.13.08.903

FeTTT:93€9

Participation In Savitribai Phule Pune UniversityInter ZonalTournament

2023-24

Sr. Application no. Eligibility no

no.

1 SPRT23102524 12023026533

2 SPRT23102795 12023277354

3 SPRT23105414 12021013440

4 SPRT23104135 12023277353

5 SPRT23104793 12023026442

6 SPRT23102821 12021000982

7 SPRT23102795 12023277354

8 SPRT23105414 12021013440

SPRT23107372 12022015122

10 SPRT2382804 12022015183

11 SPRT2382808 12022014766

12 SPRT2397337 12023026452

13 SPRT2397354 12023025904

14 SPRT2398656 12023025878

15 SPRT23102513 12023026452

16 SPRT2382805 12022014766

17 SPRT2382816 12022015196

18 SPRT2382820 12022015206

19 SPRT2397344 12023025904

20 SPRT2386990 12023026533

Event

Baseball

Basebal|

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Softball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Baseball

Athletics

Players name

VETAL ADITYAMHASU

SHAIKH FURKHAN ZULFIKAR

SHEJWALAASHISH SUDHAKAR

AVHAD DIPAK BHAUSAHEB

BHALERAV GAURAV SANTOSH

NYAHARKAR MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

SHAIKH FURKHAN ZULFIKAR

SHEJWALAASHISH SUDHAKAR

TIN PAYALE GAYATRIKAILAS

THAKARE NEHA SANJAY

GITE ASHVINI SHRAVAN

GUNJALAARTI SHARAD

JADHAV TEJAL BHAUSAHEB

JADHAV ASHWINI SANTOSH

GUNJALAARTI SHARAD

GITE ASHVINISHRAVAN

GHOTEKAR SAKSHIPOPATRAO

DAREKAR PAYAL SAMPAT

JADHAV TEJAL BHAUSAHEB

VETAL ADITYA MHASU

Dr. Narayan Jadhay

PIYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's

Arts,Commerce & Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Principat

Arts.C.ommerce
and Science Coilege

Lasalgaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncolege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik 422306 (Maharashtra)

Office :(02550) 266062 |295655

Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAACReaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner
'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
Afiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No. PU/NS/ASC/007/1967, UDIES No :27201005811
PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code 053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. :J.13.08.006 ,HSC Vocational Index No. :J13.08903

Participation In Savitribai Phule Pune UniversityInterZonal Tournament

2023-24

21 SPRT2386990

22 SPRT2397369

23 SPRT2397375

24 SPRT2398705

25 SPRT2398895

26 SPRT2386063

27 SPRT2398897

28 SPRT2399891

29 SPRT2385259

30 SPRT2389952

31 SPRT2392140

32 SPRT23106417

33 SPRT2387879

34 SPRT2387767

35 SPRT2387961

36 SPRT2387799

12023026533

12021182578

12021001096

12021001020

12021000792

12021000774

12021000581

12023026566

12021152279

12022153230

12022014859

12023026638

12023025897

12022153229

12023026690

12023026724

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Athletics

Weight lifting

Weight lifting

Weight lifting

HandbalI

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

Boxing

VETAL ADITYA MHASU

MAGHADE SACHINDHARMNATH

GAVADE ROHITSACHIN

SHINDE SAHIL ASHOK

NIKAM NIKITA RAMDAS

BOCHARE SWATI BHANUDAS

KANADE GOPAL PRAKASH

KOKANE SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR

WAGH VAIBHAVSHIVAJI

NIKAM NISHANT NANDKISHOR

MHASKAR PANKAJRAJENDRA

SHINDEMAHESHWARI TANAJI

RANE SAHIL RAVINDRA

PAWAR JANESHVWAR RAJENDRA

PAWAR YOGESH ANIL

KALE AKSHAY DATTU

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

TIYSICAL DIRDCTOE
NVPM'sArts,Commerce&Soienca

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Principat

Arts.Commerce and Science College

Lasalgaon

Website:ww.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office:(02550)266062 |295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCE COLLEGE,LASALGAON
Afflated to Savitribai Phule Pune University | Code No. PUNSIAsc/o07/1967,UDIES No :27201005811
PUN Code: CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. :J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J.13.08.903

Participation In Athletics (Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament date.27-28/10/24 Place: SHGM College, Malegaon

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no Players name

1 SPRT2386990 12023026533 VETAL ADITYA MHASU

SPRT2387017 12023026554 JADHAV CHETAN BHAURAO

SPRT2397369 12021182578 MAGHADE SACHIN DHARMNATH

4 SPRT2397375 12021001096 GAVADE ROHIT SACHIN

5 SPRT2398705 12021001020 SHINDE SAHILASHOK

6 SPRT2398895 12021000792 NIKAM NIKITA RAMDAS

7 SPRT2398897 12021000581 KANADEGOPAL PRAKASH

8 SPRT2399891 12023026566 KOKANE SARTHAK DNYANESHWAR

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PIIYSICAL DIRUCTOR
NVPM'S

Ars,Commerce&
Sciencs

College,

Lasalgaon-422305

Dr.Adinath More

Prlncipat

Arts.Commerceand Science (ollege

Lasalgaon

Website :www.lasalgaoncollege.com LASALGAON,Tal. Niphad,
Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office: (02550) 266062 295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAG Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with 1SO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001:2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCE COLLEGE,LASALGAON
AMliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University Code No,:PUNSIASC/007/1967,UDIES No : 27201005811
PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No, J.13.08.006 ,HSC Vocational Index No. J13.08903

Fe:9960

Partieipation In Athleties (Women)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournanment Date.27-28/10/24 Place:SHGM College, Malegaon

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no

1 SPRT2386063 12021000774

Players name

BOCHARE SWATIBHANUDAS

2 SPRT2397317 12023026452 GUNJAL AARTI SHARAD

3 SPRT2397340 12023026452 GUNJAL AARTISHARAD

4 SPRT2398652 12023025878 JADHAV ASHWINISANTOSH

5 SPRT2398901 12021000792 NIKAM NIKITA RAMDAS

6 SPRT2398904 12021000609 KOLHE DNYANESHWAR� SHIVNATH

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PIYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's

Arts,Commerce &Science

Collbg,LAsalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Principal

Arts.(ommerce and Science College

Lasalgaon

Website:www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal.Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306(Maharashtra).
Office: (02550)266062 |295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com
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NAAC Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCECOLLEGE, LASALGAON
Affliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No,:PUNSASC/007/1967, UDIES No: 27201005811

PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code:053 |Center Code 027

Junior College Index No. :J.13.0S.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :Jl3.08.903

Participation In Bascball (Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.08/12/2023

Place: Arts,Comm And Science College, Lasalgaon

F41:93E9

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no Players name

1 SPRT23102524 12023026533 VETAL ADITYA MHASU

2 SPRT23102795 12023277354 SHAIKHFURKHAN ZULFIKAR

3 SPRT23102819 12021000982 NYAHARKAR MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

4 SPRT23103123 12021152279 WAGH VAIBHAV SHIVAJI

5 SPRT23104135 12023277353 AVHAD DIPAK BHAUSAHEB

6 SPRT23104156 12023026079 JADHAV SIDDHARTH GANESH

7 SPRT23104354 12023026581 GOSAVIOM SANJAY

SPRT23104367 12023026794 GOSAVIKAUSHAL KISHOR

9

10

SPRT23104780 12023026442

SPRT23104991 12023026590

BHALERAV GAURAV SANTOSH

DAGADE HARSH RAJENDRA

11 SPRT23105412 12021182561 WAGH TUSHAR VASANT

12 SPRT23105414 12021013440 SHEJWAL AASHISHSUDHAKAR

Dr. Narayan'Jadhav

PlIYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM'sArts, Comierce&Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Niphad,

Dist.Nashik- 422306 (Maharashtra)

Office: (02550) 266062 |295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015(QMS) Best College Award Winner
'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE &SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
Affliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University | Code No. :PUNS/ASC/007/1967,UDIES No :27201005811

PUN Code:CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J13.08.903

Participation In Baseball (Women)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.09/12/2023

Place: Arts,Comm And Science College, Lasalgaon

FT:98€9

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no Players name

1 SPRT23102513 12023026452 GUNJALAARTI SHARAD

2 SPRT23106986 12022015183 THAKARE NEHA SANJAY

3 SPRT2382805 12022014766 GITE ASHVINI SHRAVAN

4 SPRT2382813 12022015194 DAREKAR AARTI VILAS

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

SPRT2382816

SPRT2382820

SPRT2382852

SPRT2384308

SPRT2391040

SPRT2391091

SPRT2397344

SPRT2397356

SPRT2398655

12022015196

12022015206

12022015122

12022015213

12022015190

12022015141

12023025904

12023026175

12023025878

GHOTEKAR SAKSHI POPATRAO

DAREKAR PAYAL SAMPAT

TINPAYALE GAYATRI KAILAS

MHASKAR SAKSHI HARIBHAU

MAHAPURE MANSHRI TUKARAM

BHOSALESHRADHA PRAMOD

JADHAV TEJAL BHAUSAHEB

RAUT SAKSHI BALASAHEB

JADHAV ASHWINISANTOSH

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PIIYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM'S

Arts,Commerce &Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Prtncipat

Arts.Commerce
and Science Colege

Lasalgaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office:(02550)266062|295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015(QMS) Best College Award Winner

'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE &SCIENCE COLLEGE,LASALGAON
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No. PUNS/ASC/007/1967,UDIES No 27201005811

PUN Code :CAANO17390 College Code :053 |Center Code:027
Junior College Index No. :J.13.08.006 ,HSC Vocational Index No. J13.08.903

f

FeT:98€9

Participation In Boxing (Men/Women)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.10/10/2023

Place: Arts,Comm And Science College,Nimgaon

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no Players name

1 SPRT2385961 12022014562 THORAT SUDARSHAN SHARAD

2 SPRT2386106 12022014574 NARALE SUDARSHAN SAHEBRAO

3 SPRT2387767 12022153229 PAWAR JANESHWAR RAJENDRA

4 SPRT2387799 12023026724 KALE AKSHAY DATTU

SPRT2387879 12023025897 RANE SAHIL RAVINDRA

6 SPRT2387961 12023026690 PAWAR YOGESH ANIL

7

8

SPRT2389024

SPRT2386930

12022014493

12023025877

GAIKWAD PRASAD ANANDA

CHAVAN VISHAKHABABURAO

Dr.NarayànJadhav
PIIYSICALDIRECTOR
NVPM's

Arts,Commerce &Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Prtnckps

Arts,fommercs and Scence (ellsge

Lasalgaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office (02550)266062 |295655
Email lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner
'A'Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
Afhliated to Savitrilbai Phule Pune University Code No. :PU/NS/ASC/007/1967, UDIES No 27201005811

PUN Code:CAANO017390 |College Code:053 |Center Code:027
Junior College Index No. J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J13.08.903

F99ED

Participation In Cross Country(Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.25/09/2023

Place:MG Arts,Comm And Science College, Surgana

Sr.

No.

1

Application No.

SPRT2380786

Eligibility No

12021000581

Players Name

KANADE GOPAL PRAKASH

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's Arts,Commerce & Science

Colloge,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Prtncipai

Arls.Commerceand Science College

Lasalgaon

Website :www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office :(02550) 266062|295655
Email :lasalgaon collegearediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3" Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

'AGrade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'Ss

ARTS,COMMERCE &SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No. :PUNS/ASC/007/1967,UDIES No 27201005811

PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. :J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J13.08.903

FeruT:9969

Participation In Handball (Women)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.18/12/2023

Place:GMD Arts,Commn And Science College, Sinnar

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no

1 SPRT23106417 12023026638

3 SPRT2382840 12023026303

Players name

SHINDE MAHESHWARI TANAJI

KADAM KAVERI DEVIDAS

4 SPRT2382843 12023026277 KALE KAJALRAMESH

5 SPRT2384317 12023026619 GHUMARE PALLAVI SHANKAR

6 SPRT2384330 12023026644 GHOTEKAR RUTUJA SUNIL

7 SPRT2384337 12022015168 MALISHWETA GANESH

SPRT2385882 12023026687 GHOTEKAR GAYATRIKESHAV

10

11

SPRT2385932 12023026592

SPRT2386011 12021000625

SPRT2391022 12023026349

GARAD GAYATRIVILAS

GHOTEKAR PUNAM SUNIL

BAIRAGI VAISHNAVIBALU

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's

Arts,Commerce &Sciencs

Co'laLaselgaon-422306

Dr.AdinathMore

Principal

Arts.Commerceand Science College

Lasatgaon

Website :www.lasalgaoncollege.com LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra)

Office:(02550)266062|295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3" Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (OMS) Best College Award Winner

'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO14001:2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCECOLLEGE, LASALGAON
Affliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University |Code No.:PUNS/ASC/007/1967,UDIES No :27201005811
PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. J.13.08.006 ,HSC Vocational Index No. :J.l13.08.903

sfr

Participation In Power Lifting (Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.23/12/2023

Place: SNJB Arts,Comm And Science College, Chandwad

Sr. no.

1

2

Application no. Eligibility no

SPRT23103129 12023026506

SPRT23104349 12021152279

Players name

OHOL KRUSHNA ANAND

WAGH VAIBHAVSHIVAJI

3 SPRT2385907 12022153230 NIKAM NISHANT NANDKISHOR

4 SPRT2386900 12022014859 MHASKAR PANKA RAJENDRA

SPRT2389941 12022014859 MHASKAR PANKA RAJENDRA

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's Arts,Commerce &Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Prncipat

Arts.Comnerceand Science College

Lasalgaon

Website :www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra).

Office: (02550) 266062|295655
Email :lasalgaon college @rediffmail.com



NAAC Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

'A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYAPRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE & SCIENCECOLLEGE, LASALGAON
Afiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University| Code No. :PU/NS/ASC/007/1967, UDIES No :27201005811
PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code :053 |Center Code :027
Junior College Index No. :J. 13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J.13.08.903

Participation In Softball (Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.02/12/2023

Place: HPT Arts,Comm And Science College, Nashik

F99€9

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no Players name

1 SPRT23102525 12023026533 VETAL ADITYA MHASU

2 SPRT23102821 12021000982 NYAHARKAR MAHESH DNYANESHWAR

3 SPRT23103124 12021152279 WAGH VAIBHAVSHIVAJI

4 SPRT23104117 12021013440 SHEJWALAASHISHSUDHAKAR

6 SPRT23104150 12023277354 SHAIKHFURKHAN ZULFIKAR

7 SPRT23104152 12023277353 AVHAD DIPAK BHAUSAHEB

SPRT23104161 12023026079 JADHAV SIDDHARTH GANESH

9 SPRT23104362 12023026581 GOSAVI OM SANJAY

10

11

SPRT23104371

SPRT23104793

12023026794

12023026442

GOSAVIKAUSHAL KISHOR

BHALERAVGAURAV SANTOSH

12 SPRT23105407 12023026590 DAGADE HARSH RAJENDRA

13 SPRT23105409 12021182561 WAGH TUSHAR VASANT

Dr. Narayan Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's Arts,Commerce & Science

College,Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Principal

Arts.Commerce and Science College

Lasalgaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com

LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik- 422306(Maharashtra).

Office:(02550) 266062 |295655
Email: lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com



A Grade (3.30 CGPA)

NAAC Reaccredited 3" Cycle Certified with 1SO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

& ISO 14001:2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS,COMMERCE& SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON
Affliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University| Code No. :PU/NS/ASsC/o07/1967, UDIES No:27201005811

PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code 053 |Center Code:027
Junior College Index No. J.13.0s.006 ,HSC Vocational Index No.: J13.08.903

Participation In Softball(Women)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.04/12/2023

Place: Arts,Comm AndScience College, Lasalgaon

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no

1 SPRT23107372 12022015122

2 SPRT23107373 12022015206

3 SPRT2382804 12022015183

4 SPRT2382808 12022014766

5 SPRT2382857 12022015122

6 SPRT2384315 12022015213

7 SPRT2387011 12022015141

SPRT2391049 12022015190

9 SPRT2391054 12022015141

10 SPRT2397337 12023026452

11 SPRT2397354 12023025904

12 SPRT2397363 12023026175

Players name

TINPAYALE GAYATRI KAILAS

DAREKAR PAYALSAMPAT

THAKARE NEHA SANJAY

GITE ASHVINI SHRAVAN

TINPAYALE GAYATRI KAILAS

MHASKAR SAKSHIHARIBHAU

BHOSALE SHRADHA PRAMOD

MAHAPURE MANSHRI TUKARAM

BHOSALE SHRADHA PRAMOD

GUNJAL AARTI SHARAD

JADHAV TEJAL BHAUSAHEB

RAUT SAKSHIBALASAHEB

13 SPRT2398656 12023025878 JADHAV ASHWINISANTOSH

Dr.Narayan Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's Arts,Conmerce &Science

Cossasalgaon-422306

Dr.Adinath More

Principat

Arts.Commerca and Science College

Lasalgaon

Website: www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal Niphad,

Dist. Nashik- 422306 (Maharashtra)

Office:(02550)266062|295655
Email lasalgaon colege@redittmail com



NAAC Reaccredited 3"Cycle Certified with ISO 9001:2015 (QMS) Best College Award Winner

A Grade (3.30 CGPA) & ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) University of Pune

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S

ARTS, COMMERCE& SCIENCECOLLEGE, LASALGAON

Affhliated to Savitrilbai Phule Pune University |Code No. :PUNS/ASC007/1967, UDIES No: 27201005811

PUN Code :CAANO17390 |College Code 053 |Center Code :027

Junior College Index No. :J.13.08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. :J13.08.903

Frg:93€9

Participation In Weight Lifting(Men)

Inter Collegiate Tournament

Tournament Date.11/10/2023

Place: Arts,Comn And Science College,Manmad

Sr. no. Application no. Eligibility no

1 SPRT23104350 12023026506

2 SPRT2385259 12021152279

3 SPRT2389952 12022153230

4 SPRT2392140 12022014859

Players name

OHOL KRUSHNA ANAND

WAGH VAIBHAV SHIVAJI

NIKAM NISHANT NANDKISHOR

MHASKAR PANKAJ RAJENDRA

Dr. Narayarn Jadhav

PHYSICAL DIRECTOR
NVPM's Arts,Commerce &Science

Colloge, Lasalgaon-422306

Dr.AdinathMore

Principat

Arts.Commerceand ScienceCollege

Lasatgaon

Website :www.lasalgaoncollege.com
LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad,

Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra)

Office :(02550) 266062 |295655
Email :lasalgaon college@rediffmail.com





 



















 

















 







 



























































 



NAAC Reaccredited 4 Cycle 
'A Grade (3.11 CGPA) 

NUTAN VIDYA PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

Certified with iSO 9001:2015 (OMS) Best College Award Winner 

& ISO 14001: 2015(EMS) 

ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE, LASALGAON 
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University 
Code No.: PU/NS/ASC /007/1967 | UDIES NO.:272010058 I1 
PUN Code : CAANO17390 | College Code . 053 | Center Code 027 
Junior College Index No J.13 08.006, HSC Vocational Index No. 

Title of the event/ program 
Objective of the event 

Name of the department/ Committee 
Name of the Coordinator 

Date/ Period of event/ program 
Sponsored institute/ Institution 
Total no. of participants 
Name of the expert/inviter/Lecturers 

Venue of the event/ Programme 

Dr. Pradip Sonawane 

Program Office 

Website : www.acscollegelasalgaon.ac.in 

SPPU, Pune 

National Service Scheme 

Report 

J13.08.903 

NSS 

Asst. Prof. Dr. Pradip Sonawane 
Health check up awareness camp 
To aware people regarding their health 
27/12/2023 
Arts, Commerce & Science college, Lasalgaon 
70 
Dr. Nyaharkar, Dr. Kailas Patil & Dr.Ashok 

Mahale 
Winter camp adopted village- Vahegaon sal 

LASALGAON, Tal. Niphad, 
Dist. Nashik - 422306 (Maharashtra). 

Dr. Adinath More 

aT9459 

Prinsiap! Arts,Commerce and'Science College 
Lasalgaon 

Office: 9822722814 
Email : lasalgaon_college@rediffmail.com 



Nutan lidya Pravarak Mandul's 
tris Commerce ahd Science College, Lasalyuon, 

Tal. Niphad, Dist. Nashik 
Deparnent of NSS 

Awtemi Tear 0'024 
Health Chekup aw areness camp Report 

t tth ehvu aarnCss Camp was organized with the Co-ordination of Lasalgaon Medical 

AsNion The camp was held on 27h Deeenber 2023 in the special winter camp adopted 

Villagr \ahegaon Sal Tal- Chandwad Dist- Nashik. The winter camp was carried out with the 

help ot NSS olunteers, A the cnp $8 vilacers checked their health and doctors gave them 

pprnndial advice. 
On the ocasion, Dr. Kailas Patil was the president of the programme. The proram waS 

nauguratrd by Dr. Nyaharkar and and Dr. Ashok Mahale was the Chief Guest of program. They 

guided on "Heart diseases und stroke", "Woman's hcalth care" respectively." Dr. Pradip 

Sonawane anchord thìs programs and Asst. Prof Sunil Gaikar proposed vote of thanks. 

Programne Ofieer Prot. U)wala Shelke, Dr. Sanjay Shinde, Asst. Prof. Bhande, Asst. Prof. 

Dr.P.P.Sonawane Dr. Sanjay Shinde Dr.Ujawala Shelke 

Program ofticers 

nONAL SERVICESCHE 

Dr. Adinath More 

Pincipal 
Aris,Comrnerce ard Sciene iege 

Lasain20r 

Maroi �andhare, the village Poliece Patil, Sarpanch and villagers were present for the event. 
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